

AUGUST 13, 2022 4-H POULTRY SHOW & SHOWMANSHIP DAY!

Open to all 4-H members ages 5-19 years old!

Members can only bring 2 birds max. per exhibitor for the show. No waterfowl, turkeys, pigeons or wild game. Only large and bantam chickens.

An APA judge will be judging Showmanship and the show. There will also be a small seminar on showmanship.

Please NO sick birds or birds with bugs! Please leave them at home.

There will be a small poultry judging contest, clover bud table, snack bar and different activities for the members!

Kern County Fair
Grounds
Livestock Pavilion

Check-in: 7:30 am-8:30 am

\$5.00 for showmanship and \$5.00 per a bird to exhibit in the show per a member.

Poultry Medal Testing starts at 10:00am - Noon

Awards will be given for Showmanship and classes.

PLEASE CONTACT
AMY ANDREWS FOR
ANY QUESTIONS!

661-348-6305

amyandrews94@gmail.com

KERN COUNTY 4-H POULTRY SHOW

KERN COUNTY FAIRGROUNDS

AUGUST 13, 2022

CHECK IN: 7:30 AM TO 8:30 AM LIVESTOCK PAVILION

ENTRY FEE: \$ 5.00 PER BIRD (LIMIT 2 BIRDS) AND \$ 5.00 FOR SHOWMANSHIP

ENTRIES ARE DUE TO 4-H OFFICE BY JULY 29, 2022 (NO LATE ENTRIES ACCEPTED)

Show is open to current 4-H members. Member can enter 2 birds in the show. All cages must be cleaned out by member before leaving the fairgrounds. Member can enter showmanship and not the show and will need to bring your own cage. *Bird entered in the show may be used for showmanship. Please don't bring sick birds or birds with bugs.

Large and Bantam Birds Only (NO waterfowl, Turkeys, Pigeons or Wild Game)

Uniforms are RECOMMENDED (No shorts or tank tops allowed for showmanship)

The show is a learning experience and is planned to help the members prepare for the 2022 Kern County Fair.

#1	Large or Bantam	Class	Variety and Breed	Leg Band #	С, Н, К, Р
Showmanship: Age as of January 1, 2022 TOTAL FEE: Make checks out to Kern County 4H County 9 to 13 years old: (4-H Junior) 14 years and older (4-H Senior) NAME: CLUB: ADDRESS: PHONE # BIRTHDATE: As of January 1, 2022 I hereby enter the above animals at my own risk and am subject to all the rules of the show. I further agree the Kern County 4-h Clubs, Kern County Fair, and all club members and other persons shall not be held liable for any injury or accident to exhibitor, animal, or property owned by me as a result of participating in this show. There are no refunds. Photos taken at the show may be used or posted.	C		•		
Make checks out to Kern County 4H County 9 to 13 years old: (4-H Junior)					
9 to 13 years old: (4-H Junior) 14 years and older (4-H Senior) NAME:	Showmanship: Age as of January 1, 2022		TOTAL FEE:		
NAME:	5 to 8 year old: (Pre Junior	:)	Make c	hecks out to Kern Co	ounty 4H Council
NAME:	9 to 13 years old: (4-H Jun	ior)	_		
ADDRESS:	14 years and older (4-H Se	nior)	_		
BIRTHDATE:As of January 1, 2022 I hereby enter the above animals at my own risk and am subject to all the rules of the show. I further agree the Kern Court 4-h Clubs, Kern County Fair, and all club members and other persons shall not be held liable for any injury or accident to exhibitor, animal, or property owned by me as a result of participating in this show. There are no refunds. Photos taken at the show may be used or posted.	NAME:		CLUB:		
I hereby enter the above animals at my own risk and am subject to all the rules of the show. I further agree the Kern Court 4-h Clubs, Kern County Fair, and all club members and other persons shall not be held liable for any injury or accident to exhibitor, animal, or property owned by me as a result of participating in this show. There are no refunds. Photos taken at the show may be used or posted.	ADDRESS:		PHONI	Ε#	
4-h Clubs, Kern County Fair, and all club members and other persons shall not be held liable for any injury or accident to exhibitor, animal, or property owned by me as a result of participating in this show. There are no refunds. Photos taken at the show may be used or posted.	BIRTHDATE:	As	s of January 1, 2022		
MEMBER: PARENT: LEADER:	4-h Clubs, Kern County Fair, an exhibitor, animal, or property o	nd all club membe wned by me as a r	ers and other persons shall not b	be held liable for any inj	ury or accident to
	MEMBER:		PARENT:	LEADER:	